Member Points Standings As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM
Junior
Rider Horse Points
J-618 Brooklyn Mueller Shez Mighty Famous 134
J-613 Paisley Burnette Jf Busy Being Famous 128
J-612 Paisley Burnette Some Party 117
J-617 Keirra Felton Stairs Little Girl 101
J-622 Mikayla Black Gonna Go Streakin 96
J-616 Josie Ryken RJ 91
J-607 Brooklynn Ross Slider 78
J-615 Josie Ryken Bruce 76
J-620 Hayden Smith OZ TRAFFIC EASE 73
J-603 Shyla Davis Dolly 71
J-621 Maddee Baker Scooters A Dancer 71
J-606 Jerryn Kilby BET THE HOUSE ON ME 70
J-602 Abigail Seaton Sharp Dressed Frenchman 64
J-625 Hayden Smith Camp Town Catn 62
J-611 Riley Schreiner Maggie 50
J-623 Brylee Small De Famous One 45
J-619 Zoey Schreiner Bart 43
J-626 Toni kanakis LEOS MISS SHINEY 32
J-621 Lennon Ward Bullies High Society 13
J-614 Gracie Jensen Bling 12
J-604 Courtney Sabral Tomcats Diamond Lady 9
J-608 Ava Syres Spooky Pistolero 9
J-600 Braedynn Cox Tootsie 4
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Member Points Standings

Open
Rider
X-618 Vicky Cook

X-610 Makenna Baker
X-627 Linzy Irle

X-606 Susie Gunter
X-617 Katie Barr
X-613 Josie Adams
X-611 Carolee Peterson
X-605 Susie Gunter
X-616 Allison Ferrasci
X-620 Sydney Oilar
X-621 Kate McKemy
X-603 Madison Syres
X-602 Holly Roper
X-604 Madison Syres
X-608 Stacey Freitas

Horse
A Famous Gold Lady

Checks All the Boxes
SF Yeah Im French
Come To Pappa
Jackspocomotive
Tigger Zippin Slowly
Life of the Fiesta

VF Moonshine Eddie
My Stars R Electric
Thisonesespecialk8
MK Memory Lane
Buds Famous Sun
Ikes Little Miss

The Last Big Frost

JF Lucys Famous

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

Points

154
151
127
105
101
90
89
64
63
52
52
30
26
25
20

Page 2 of 2



Member Points Standings

Senior

S-611
S-605
S-612
S-618
S-616
S-602
S-620
S-603
S-619
S-613
S-626
S-600
S-601
S-630
S-617
S-606
S-614

Rider

Cathy Cagliari
Chris Bruns
Jackie Fitzgerald
Lori Lester

Tina Hermann
Deborah Damonte
Sharon Gow
Julie Marron
Laurie Hill
Sharon Pettay
Kim Brown
Alicia Stirling
Tracy Lee

Lisa Cresta
Cindy Romano
Sandra Corbin

Laurie Riolo

Horse
Snicker at Fame

Oh So Dashin
Southern Confederate
High On A Wire
Hickorys Slick Pick
Hawks kachina lass
Curious Design

Miss Two Eyed Dual
Majors Eternal Heart
Miss Doc Bar Charm
Dunnit Neatly

KC Driften Firewood
Pinto Bean

Safari Sugar Badger
Famous Johnny Cash
Bet Me At Midnight

A Dare Spark

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

Points

217
199
174
161
121
119
115
108
103
97
92
79
79
33
29
13
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Member Points Standings

Under $1,000

H-617
H-606
H-602
H-613
H-621
H-608
H-624
H-609
H-610
H-611
H-616
H-603
H-605
H-603

Rider
Taylor Lynch

Danica Wagner
Tamara Hoglund
Jennifer Adams
Hali Dorsey
Amanda Hiatt
Aubrae Webb
Kayla Turner
Joyce Williams
Carolee Peterson
Kate McKemy
Jolie Thurston
Ava Syres

Jolie Thurston

Horse
Tivio Blue Pine

One smart feller
PeplsCuttinDiamonds
Shalikos Little Deer
TS Flashing Traffic
Lucky Roulettes Guy
Rizzi Player

Especial Runta Fame
Dash Ta Doc

I M Number One
KissinAngelsGoodbye
A lotta Bit Flit 37
Smart Driftin |ke
Alotta Bit Flit 37

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

Points
122

109
93
75
71
60
56
55
47
42
20
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Member Points Standings

Under $10,000

M-618
M-602
M-612
M-620
M-611
M-609
M-617
M-610
M-603
M-615
M-621
M-613
M-606
M-605

Rider
Vicky Cook

Christy Colgate
Sharon Gow
Maia Mayer
Rachael Golden
Cindy Romano
Jessica Juvinall
Rachael Golden
Amanda Hiatt
Alyssa Hartman
Kate McKemy
Malerie Nielsen
lleah Roquemore

Angie Buresh

Horse
KC Blazin Rocco Lena

ANaughtyFrenchman
Curious By Design
Tomcats MVP

THE AQUA MAN
Especials two legit
Leos Smokin Doll
Hicks Lil Badger
JUSTA FLIPPIN JOKE
A Silver seeker

MK Famous Dark Angel
Valentinesrowdyrose
PFF Hustlin For Perks

Greylaine

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

Points

167
144
120
103
89
78
76
73
70
47
44
36
33
21
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