

# Member Points Standings

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

## Junior

	Rider	Horse	Points
J-618	Brooklyn Mueller	Shez Mighty Famous	134
J-613	Paisley Burnette	Jf Busy Being Famous	128
J-612	Paisley Burnette	Some Party	117
J-617	Keirra Felton	Stairs Little Girl	101
J-622	Mikayla Black	Gonna Go Streakin	96
J-616	Josie Ryken	RJ	91
J-607	Brooklynn Ross	Slider	78
J-615	Josie Ryken	Bruce	76
J-620	Hayden Smith	OZ TRAFFIC EASE	73
J-603	Shyla Davis	Dolly	71
J-621	Maddee Baker	Scooters A Dancer	71
J-606	Jerryn Kilby	BET THE HOUSE ON ME	70
J-602	Abigail Seaton	Sharp Dressed Frenchman	64
J-625	Hayden Smith	Camp Town Catn	62
J-611	Riley Schreiner	Maggie	50
J-623	Brylee Small	De Famous One	45
J-619	Zoey Schreiner	Bart	43
J-626	Toni kanakis	LEOS MISS SHINEY	32
J-621	Lennon Ward	Bullies High Society	13
J-614	Gracie Jensen	Bling	12
J-604	Courtney Sabral	Tomcats Diamond Lady	9
J-608	Ava Syres	Spooky Pistolero	9
J-600	Braedynn Cox	Tootsie	4

# Member Points Standings

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

## Open

	Rider	Horse	Points
X-618	Vicky Cook	A Famous Gold Lady	154
X-610	Makenna Baker	Checks All the Boxes	151
X-627	Linzy Irle	SF Yeah Im French	127
X-606	Susie Gunter	Come To Pappa	105
X-617	Katie Barr	Jackspocomotive	101
X-613	Josie Adams	Tigger Zippin Slowly	90
X-611	Carolee Peterson	Life of the Fiesta	89
X-605	Susie Gunter	VF Moonshine Eddie	64
X-616	Allison Ferrasci	My Stars R Electric	63
X-620	Sydney Oilar	Thisonesespecialk8	52
X-621	Kate McKemy	MK Memory Lane	52
X-603	Madison Syres	Buds Famous Sun	30
X-602	Holly Roper	Ikes Little Miss	26
X-604	Madison Syres	The Last Big Frost	25
X-608	Stacey Freitas	JF Lucys Famous	20

# Member Points Standings

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

## Senior

	Rider	Horse	Points
S-611	Cathy Cagliari	Snicker at Fame	217
S-605	Chris Bruns	Oh So Dashin	199
S-612	Jackie Fitzgerald	Southern Confederate	174
S-618	Lori Lester	High On A Wire	161
S-616	Tina Hermann	Hickorys Slick Pick	121
S-602	Deborah Damonte	Hawks kachina lass	119
S-620	Sharon Gow	Curious Design	115
S-603	Julie Marron	Miss Two Eyed Dual	108
S-619	Laurie Hill	Majors Eternal Heart	103
S-613	Sharon Pettay	Miss Doc Bar Charm	97
S-626	Kim Brown	Dunnit Neatly	92
S-600	Alicia Stirling	KC Driften Firewood	79
S-601	Tracy Lee	Pinto Bean	79
S-630	Lisa Cresta	Safari Sugar Badger	33
S-617	Cindy Romano	Famous Johnny Cash	29
S-606	Sandra Corbin	Bet Me At Midnight	13
S-614	Laurie Riolo	A Dare Spark	3

# Member Points Standings

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

## Under \$1,000

	Rider	Horse	Points
H-617	Taylor Lynch	Tivio Blue Pine	122
H-606	Danica Wagner	One smart feller	109
H-602	Tamara Hoglund	PepIsCuttinDiamonds	93
H-613	Jennifer Adams	Shalikos Little Deer	75
H-621	Hali Dorsey	TS Flashing Traffic	71
H-608	Amanda Hiatt	Lucky Roulettes Guy	60
H-624	Aubrae Webb	Rizzi Player	56
H-609	Kayla Turner	Especial Runta Fame	55
H-610	Joyce Williams	Dash Ta Doc	47
H-611	Carolee Peterson	I M Number One	42
H-616	Kate McKemy	KissinAngelsGoodbye	20
H-603	Jolie Thurston	A lotta Bit Flit 37	6
H-605	Ava Syres	Smart Driftin Ike	6
H-603	Jolie Thurston	Alotta Bit Flit 37	1

# Member Points Standings

As of 1/12/2026 8:42:08 AM

## Under \$10,000

	Rider	Horse	Points
M-618	Vicky Cook	KC Blazin Rocco Lena	167
M-602	Christy Colgate	ANaughtyFrenchman	144
M-612	Sharon Gow	Curious By Design	120
M-620	Maia Mayer	Tomcats MVP	103
M-611	Rachael Golden	THE AQUA MAN	89
M-609	Cindy Romano	Especials two legit	78
M-617	Jessica Juvinall	Leos Smokin Doll	76
M-610	Rachael Golden	Hicks Lil Badger	73
M-603	Amanda Hiatt	JUSTA FLIPPIN JOKE	70
M-615	Alyssa Hartman	A Silver seeker	47
M-621	Kate McKemy	MK Famous Dark Angel	44
M-613	Malerie Nielsen	Valentinesrowdyrose	36
M-606	Ileah Roquemore	PFF Hustlin For Perks	33
M-605	Angie Buresh	Greylaine	21